
Unit PriceQuantity and Units

Line No / Item ID

Unit Price Ext Amount Unit Price

Item Description

Alt Set / Alt Member Ext AmountExt Amount

(1) ST. LAURENT & SON,
INC.AKAMAINE HEAVY EQUIPMENT

RENTAL, INC.

(2) LEE'S GENERAL TRUCKING AKA
EMERY LEE & SONS, INC.

(3) F C WORK & SONS, INC.

1 PROJECT ITEMSSECTION: Cat Alt Set: Cat Alt Member: LCC:

0010 603.2350

48 INCH REINFORCED CONCRETE
PIPE CLASS III
- PIPE 1 - REPLACE EXISTING
PIPE WITH 48 RCP

1.000

EA

48,897.00000 48,897.00 58,760.00000 58,760.00 73,168.50000 73,168.50

EA

1.000

Section Total with LCC: $48,897.00 $58,760.00 $73,168.50

Life Cycle Costs:

$73,168.50$48,897.00 $58,760.00Section Totals:

( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum

$58,760.00$48,897.00 $73,168.50

$48,897.00

Contract Item Totals

$58,760.00 73,168.50Contract Grand Totals

Contract Time Totals

Contract Life Cycle Costs Totals $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
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WINDSOR CULVERT REPLACEMENT

Call Order:

Letting Date: MIDCOAST REGION

Contract ID:

District(s):

Counties:

Project(s):4

Tabulation of Bids

Contract Time:

June 10, 2015

Contract Description:

021467.00

09/30/15 COMPLETION DATE

KENNEBEC

A True Copy:_____________________________

Title : ___________________________________

Attest: __________________________________
                      Notary Public

Maine Department of Transportation

Maine Department of Transportation 6/10/2015



Unit PriceQuantity and Units

Line No / Item ID

Unit Price Ext Amount Unit Price

Item Description

Alt Set / Alt Member Ext AmountExt Amount

(4) MCGEE CONSTRUCTION (5) HAGAR ENTERPRISES, INC. (6) MANTER CONSTRUCTION

1 PROJECT ITEMSSECTION: Cat Alt Set: Cat Alt Member: LCC:

0010 603.2350

48 INCH REINFORCED CONCRETE
PIPE CLASS III
- PIPE 1 - REPLACE EXISTING
PIPE WITH 48 RCP

1.000

EA

77,400.00000 77,400.00 116,835.00000 116,835.00 125,000.00000 125,000.00

EA

1.000

Section Total with LCC: $77,400.00 $116,835.00 $125,000.00

Life Cycle Costs:

$125,000.00$77,400.00 $116,835.00Section Totals:

( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum

$116,835.00$77,400.00 $125,000.00

$77,400.00

Contract Item Totals

$116,835.00 125,000.00Contract Grand Totals

Contract Time Totals

Contract Life Cycle Costs Totals $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
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June 10, 2015
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021467.00
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A True Copy:_____________________________
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                      Notary Public

Maine Department of Transportation

Maine Department of Transportation 6/10/2015



Unit PriceQuantity and Units

Line No / Item ID

Unit Price Ext Amount Unit Price

Item Description

Alt Set / Alt Member Ext AmountExt Amount

(7) HAROLD WARREN CONSTRUCTION

1 PROJECT ITEMSSECTION: Cat Alt Set: Cat Alt Member: LCC:

0010 603.2350

48 INCH REINFORCED CONCRETE
PIPE CLASS III
- PIPE 1 - REPLACE EXISTING
PIPE WITH 48 RCP

1.000

EA

139,000.00000 139,000.00

EA

1.000

Section Total with LCC: $139,000.00

Life Cycle Costs:

$139,000.00Section Totals:

( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum

$139,000.00

$139,000.00

Contract Item Totals

Contract Grand Totals

Contract Time Totals

Contract Life Cycle Costs Totals $0.00
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Call Order:
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Contract ID:
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Project(s):4
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June 10, 2015
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021467.00
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Percent Of Low
BidTotal BidRank Vendor ID/Name

1 000761 ST. LAURENT & SON, INC.AKAMAINE HEAVY
EQUIPMENT RENTAL, INC.

$48,897.00 100.00%

2 000466 LEE'S GENERAL TRUCKING AKA EMERY LEE &
SONS, INC.

$58,760.00 120.17%

3 001452 F C WORK & SONS, INC. $73,168.50 149.64%

4 000405 MCGEE CONSTRUCTION $77,400.00 158.29%

5 002304 HAGAR ENTERPRISES, INC. $116,835.00 238.94%

6 000267 MANTER CONSTRUCTION $125,000.00 255.64%

7 000132 HAROLD WARREN CONSTRUCTION $139,000.00 284.27%

Vendor Ranking

Contract ID:

WINDSOR CULVERT REPLACEMENT

MIDCOAST REGIONLetting Date:

Contract Description:

District(s):

09/30/15 COMPLETION
DATE

021467.00

June 10, 2015 11:00

KENNEBEC4 Counties:

Contract Time:

Call Order:

Project(s):

Page 1 of 1

Min: Max:

Maine Department of Transportation 6/10/2015


